USDA Mar ket News

Li vest ock Mandatory Reporting (LMR) Excluded Transaction Summary

NATI ONAL WEEKLY BOXED BEEF CUTOUT AND BOXED BEEF CUTS - Negotiated Sal es

Reporting on date range 6/27/2022 - 7/29/2022

Sunmary of submitted transactions excluded fromLMR reports for
reporting purposes and the inpact of such exclusions on the weekly

conposite cutout values, prinmal values, and nunber of | oads.

mar ket

Reporti ng Week: 6/ 27/ 2022-7/ 1/ 2022 Reporti ng Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
WEEKLY AVG CUTQUT VALUE 265. 70 242. 08
Primal Rib 386. 45 321. 27
Primal Chuck 220. 16 214.53
Pri mal Round 212.43 210. 10
Primal Loin 368. 33 308. 03
Primal Brisket 231.59 211.78
Primal Short Plate 194. 97 194. 97
Primal Fl ank 161.51 155. 32
VOLUME (Loads) Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
Choi ce 331.21 0. 00
Sel ect 139. 09 0. 00
Tri mm ngs 52.56 0. 00
Coarse Ginds 52.56 0. 00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
265.70 242.08
386.45 321.27
220.16 214.53
212.43 210.10
368. 33 308.03
231.59 211.78
194.97 194. 97
161.51 155.32
Total Wth
Excl uded
331.21
139. 09
52. 56
52.56

Reporti ng Week: 7/ 4/ 2022-7/ 8/ 2022 Reporti ng Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
WEEKLY AVG CUTQUT VALUE 267.17 241. 81
Primal Rib 381.71 313. 00
Pri mal Chuck 221.56 216. 88
Pri mal Round 213. 88 210.94
Primal Loin 375. 23 309. 46
Primal Brisket 230. 68 204. 88
Primal Short Plate 192. 92 192. 92
Primal Fl ank 161. 10 154. 56
VOLUME (Loads) Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
Choi ce 249. 91 0. 00
Sel ect 103. 99 0. 00
Tri mm ngs 36. 23 0. 00
Coarse Grinds 36. 23 0. 00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
267.17 241.81
381.71 313.00
221.56 216. 88
213.88 210.94
375.23 309. 46
230.68 204. 88
192.92 192.92
161.10 154.56
Total Wth

Excl uded

249.91

103. 99

36. 23

36. 23

Reporti ng Week: 7/ 11/ 2022- 7/ 15/ 2022 Reporti ng Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE 268. 27 242.03
Primal Ri b 384. 37 315. 22
Pri mal Chuck 222.79 218. 30
Pri mal Round 214. 40 213.04
Primal Loin 378. 24 308. 42

Wth Excluded
Sel ect

Choi
268
384
222
214
378

ce
.27
. 37
.79
.40
.24

242.
315.
218.
213.
308.

03
22
30
04
42



Bri sket
Short Pl ate
Primal Fl ank
VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

234.03 199. 65
186. 05 186. 05
161. 18 155.73
Tot al Excl uded
Report ed

318.51 0.00
142. 24 0.00
51. 54 0.00
51. 54 0.00

234.03 199.
186.05 186.
161.18  155.
Total Wth
Excl uded
318.51
142. 24
51. 54
51.54

65
05
73

Reporting Week: 7/18/2022-7/ 22/ 2022

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Plate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
269. 70 242. 33
391. 88 315. 60
221.41 218. 05
215.73 212. 80
381. 34 308. 09
230. 29 203. 86
189. 93 189. 93
159. 39 155. 14
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
275. 80 0.00

96. 61 0.00
53. 65 0.00
53. 65 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
269.70 242.33
391.88 315.60
221.41 218.05
215.73 212.80
381.34 308.09
230.29 203.86
189.93 189.93
159.39 155.14
Total Wth
Excl uded
275. 80
96. 61
53. 65
53. 65

Reporting Week: 7/ 25/ 2022-7/ 29/ 2022

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri nmal
Loin

Bri sket
Short Plate
Primal Fl ank
VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Grinds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
268. 45 242.75
403. 22 320. 40
218. 43 215. 96
214.91 213.54
377.28 310. 80
222.51 205. 20
186. 38 186. 38
159. 88 153. 04
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
307. 88 0.00
101. 04 0.00

52.62 0.00
52.62 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
268.45 242.75
403.22 320. 40
218.43 215.96
214.91 213.54
377.28 310.80
222.51 205.20
186.38 186.38
159.88 153.04
Total Wth
Excl uded
307. 88
101. 04
52.62

52.62



